
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
960.31 1000.0013 3/8" Casing @ 1000' MD 13.37

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: MV 60-8D Pad
Well: GM 343-8

Well Details: GM 343-8

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usft
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1601142.36 2257377.46 39.4543894 -108.1303552 GM 343-8 (A6)

Plan: Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdi

9:43, November 02 2018
Created By: Mel Mireles

0

400

800

1200

1600

2000

2400

2800

3200

3600

4000

4400

4800

5200

5600

6000

6400

T
ru

e 
V

er
tic

al
 D

ep
th

 (
80

0 
us

ft/
in

)

0 400 800 1200 1600 2000

Vertical Section at 129.61° (800 usft/in)

GM 343-8 PBHL

GM 343-8 BTV

13 3/8" Casing @ 1000' MD

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

0°

10°

20°

30°

30°

20°

10°

0°

GM 343-8/Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdi

Start Build 3.50

Start 3189.68 hold at 1000.60 MD

Start Drop -1.75

Start DLS 2.00 TFO -180.00

Start 1398.53 hold at 5850.04 MD

TD at 7248.57

GSAND

GSAND BASE

FRUN

MVRD

WFRK/UMVRD

KMVGAS

CMEO

RLNS

TD

-1500

-1250

-1000

-750

-500

-250

0

S
ou

th
(-

)/
N

or
th

(+
) 

(5
00

 u
sf

t/i
n)

0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750

West(-)/East(+) (500 usft/in)

GM 343-8 BTV

GM 343-8 PBHL

GM 343-8/OH/Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1000.60 30.30 129.61 960.82 -142.54 172.23 3.50 129.61 223.57
4 4190.27 30.30 129.61 3714.89 -1168.49 1411.81 0.00 0.001832.65
5 5350.04 10.00 129.61 4798.00 -1421.87 1717.95 1.75 180.002230.04
6 5850.04 0.00 0.00 5295.47 -1449.62 1751.48 2.00 -180.002273.56
7 7248.57 0.00 0.00 6694.00 -1449.62 1751.48 0.00 0.002273.56 GM 343-8 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
GM 343-8 BTV 4798.00 -1449.62 1751.481599642.64 2259086.24 39.4504093 -108.1241527 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan misses target center by 42.88usft at 5357.22usft MD (4805.08 TVD, -1422.66 N, 1718.90 E)
GM 343-8 PBHL 6694.00 -1449.62 1751.481599642.64 2259086.24 39.4504093 -108.1241527 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
1997.00 2200.67 GSAND
2102.00 2322.27 GSAND BASE
2440.00 2713.74 FRUN
3638.00 4101.22 MVRD
3768.00 4251.45 WFRK/UMVRD
4798.00 5350.04 KMVGAS
6104.00 6658.57 CMEO
6544.00 7098.57 RLNS
6694.00 7248.57 TD

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.52°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51678.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.68°
Date: 6/19/2018

Model: HDGM

T M



Standard Planning Report

02 November, 2018

Plan: Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

MV 60-8D Pad

GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)

OH



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

MV 60-8D Pad

Map

-1.66 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,601,172.03 usft

2,257,381.57 usft

0.00 usft

39.4544712

-108.1303437

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)

1,601,142.36 usft

2,257,377.46 usft

6,175.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.4543894

-108.1303553

-29.78 usft

-3.25 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 6/19/2018 9.52 65.68 51,678

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

129.610.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00135.000.000.00135.00

129.610.003.503.50172.23-142.54960.82129.6130.301,000.60

0.000.000.000.001,411.81-1,168.493,714.89129.6130.304,190.27

180.000.00-1.751.751,717.95-1,421.874,798.00129.6110.005,350.04

-180.00-25.92-2.002.001,751.48-1,449.625,295.470.000.005,850.04

0.000.000.000.001,751.48-1,449.626,694.000.000.007,248.57 GM 343-8 PBHL
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

135.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

200.00 2.28 129.61 199.98 1.29 3.50-0.82 0.99 3.50 0.00

300.00 5.78 129.61 299.72 8.31 3.50-5.30 6.40 3.50 0.00

400.00 9.28 129.61 398.84 21.40 3.50-13.65 16.49 3.50 0.00

500.00 12.78 129.61 496.98 40.52 3.50-25.84 31.22 3.50 0.00

600.00 16.28 129.61 593.77 65.60 3.50-41.83 50.54 3.50 0.00

700.00 19.78 129.61 688.85 96.54 3.50-61.55 74.37 3.50 0.00

800.00 23.28 129.61 781.86 133.22 3.50-84.94 102.63 3.50 0.00

900.00 26.78 129.61 872.46 175.52 3.50-111.91 135.21 3.50 0.00

1,000.00 30.28 129.61 960.31 223.26 3.50-142.35 172.00 3.50 0.00

13 3/8" Casing @ 1000' MD

1,000.60 30.30 129.61 960.82 223.57 3.50-142.54 172.23 3.50 0.00

Start 3189.68 hold at 1000.60 MD

1,100.00 30.30 129.61 1,046.65 273.71 0.00-174.52 210.86 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 30.30 129.61 1,132.99 324.16 0.00-206.68 249.72 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 30.30 129.61 1,219.34 374.60 0.00-238.85 288.58 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 30.30 129.61 1,305.68 425.05 0.00-271.01 327.45 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 30.30 129.61 1,392.02 475.50 0.00-303.18 366.31 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 30.30 129.61 1,478.37 525.94 0.00-335.34 405.17 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 30.30 129.61 1,564.71 576.39 0.00-367.51 444.03 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 30.30 129.61 1,651.05 626.84 0.00-399.67 482.90 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 30.30 129.61 1,737.39 677.28 0.00-431.84 521.76 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 30.30 129.61 1,823.74 727.73 0.00-464.00 560.62 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 30.30 129.61 1,910.08 778.18 0.00-496.16 599.48 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 30.30 129.61 1,996.42 828.62 0.00-528.33 638.34 0.00 0.00

2,200.67 30.30 129.61 1,997.00 828.96 0.00-528.54 638.60 0.00 0.00

GSAND

2,300.00 30.30 129.61 2,082.77 879.07 0.00-560.49 677.21 0.00 0.00

2,322.27 30.30 129.61 2,102.00 890.31 0.00-567.66 685.86 0.00 0.00

GSAND BASE

2,400.00 30.30 129.61 2,169.11 929.52 0.00-592.66 716.07 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 30.30 129.61 2,255.45 979.96 0.00-624.82 754.93 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 30.30 129.61 2,341.80 1,030.41 0.00-656.99 793.79 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 30.30 129.61 2,428.14 1,080.86 0.00-689.15 832.66 0.00 0.00

2,713.74 30.30 129.61 2,440.00 1,087.78 0.00-693.57 837.99 0.00 0.00

FRUN

2,800.00 30.30 129.61 2,514.48 1,131.30 0.00-721.32 871.52 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 30.30 129.61 2,600.83 1,181.75 0.00-753.48 910.38 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 30.30 129.61 2,687.17 1,232.20 0.00-785.65 949.24 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 30.30 129.61 2,773.51 1,282.64 0.00-817.81 988.11 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 30.30 129.61 2,859.86 1,333.09 0.00-849.98 1,026.97 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 30.30 129.61 2,946.20 1,383.54 0.00-882.14 1,065.83 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 30.30 129.61 3,032.54 1,433.98 0.00-914.31 1,104.69 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 30.30 129.61 3,118.89 1,484.43 0.00-946.47 1,143.56 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 30.30 129.61 3,205.23 1,534.87 0.00-978.63 1,182.42 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 30.30 129.61 3,291.57 1,585.32 0.00-1,010.80 1,221.28 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 30.30 129.61 3,377.92 1,635.77 0.00-1,042.96 1,260.14 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 30.30 129.61 3,464.26 1,686.21 0.00-1,075.13 1,299.01 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 30.30 129.61 3,550.60 1,736.66 0.00-1,107.29 1,337.87 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 30.30 129.61 3,636.94 1,787.11 0.00-1,139.46 1,376.73 0.00 0.00
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Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,101.22 30.30 129.61 3,638.00 1,787.72 0.00-1,139.85 1,377.21 0.00 0.00

MVRD

4,190.27 30.30 129.61 3,714.89 1,832.65 0.00-1,168.49 1,411.81 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -1.75

4,200.00 30.13 129.61 3,723.30 1,837.54 1.75-1,171.62 1,415.58 -1.75 0.00

4,251.45 29.23 129.61 3,768.00 1,863.02 1.75-1,187.86 1,435.21 -1.75 0.00

WFRK/UMVRD

4,300.00 28.38 129.61 3,810.54 1,886.40 1.75-1,202.77 1,453.22 -1.75 0.00

4,400.00 26.63 129.61 3,899.24 1,932.58 1.75-1,232.21 1,488.80 -1.75 0.00

4,500.00 24.88 129.61 3,989.30 1,976.02 1.75-1,259.91 1,522.26 -1.75 0.00

4,600.00 23.13 129.61 4,080.65 2,016.69 1.75-1,285.84 1,553.60 -1.75 0.00

4,700.00 21.38 129.61 4,173.20 2,054.56 1.75-1,309.98 1,582.77 -1.75 0.00

4,800.00 19.63 129.61 4,266.87 2,089.58 1.75-1,332.31 1,609.75 -1.75 0.00

4,900.00 17.88 129.61 4,361.56 2,121.72 1.75-1,352.81 1,634.51 -1.75 0.00

5,000.00 16.13 129.61 4,457.18 2,150.96 1.75-1,371.45 1,657.03 -1.75 0.00

5,100.00 14.38 129.61 4,553.66 2,177.26 1.75-1,388.22 1,677.29 -1.75 0.00

5,200.00 12.63 129.61 4,650.89 2,200.61 1.75-1,403.11 1,695.28 -1.75 0.00

5,300.00 10.88 129.61 4,748.79 2,220.97 1.75-1,416.09 1,710.97 -1.75 0.00

5,350.04 10.00 129.61 4,798.00 2,230.04 1.75-1,421.87 1,717.95 -1.75 0.00

Start DLS 2.00 TFO -180.00 - KMVGAS

5,357.22 9.86 129.61 4,805.08 2,231.28 2.00-1,422.66 1,718.90 -2.00 0.00

GM 343-8 BTV

5,400.00 9.00 129.61 4,847.28 2,238.28 2.00-1,427.13 1,724.30 -2.00 0.00

5,500.00 7.00 129.61 4,946.30 2,252.20 2.00-1,436.00 1,735.02 -2.00 0.00

5,600.00 5.00 129.61 5,045.75 2,262.66 2.00-1,442.67 1,743.08 -2.00 0.00

5,700.00 3.00 129.61 5,145.50 2,269.63 2.00-1,447.12 1,748.45 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 1.00 129.61 5,245.43 2,273.12 2.00-1,449.34 1,751.14 -2.00 0.00

5,850.04 0.00 0.00 5,295.47 2,273.56 2.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 -2.00 -259.03

Start 1398.53 hold at 5850.04 MD

5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,345.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,445.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,545.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,645.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,745.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,845.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,945.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,045.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,658.57 0.00 0.00 6,104.00 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

CMEO

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,145.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,245.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,345.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,445.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

7,098.57 0.00 0.00 6,544.00 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

RLNS

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,545.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,645.43 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

7,248.57 0.00 0.00 6,694.00 2,273.56 0.00-1,449.62 1,751.48 0.00 0.00

TD at 7248.57 - TD - GM 343-8 PBHL

11/2/2018  9:41:35AM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 78 Page 4



Scientific Drilling, Intl

Planning Report

Well GM 343-8 - Slot GM 343-8 (A6)Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftTVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 6175' & RKB 24' @ 6199.00usftMD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:MV 60-8D PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:GM 343-8Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #2 23Oct2018 mmsdiDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

GM 343-8 BTV 4,798.00 1,599,642.64 2,259,086.24-1,449.62 1,751.480.00 0.00 39.4504093 -108.1241528

- plan misses target center by 42.88usft at 5357.22usft MD (4805.08 TVD, -1422.66 N, 1718.90 E)
- Circle (radius 50.00)

GM 343-8 PBHL 6,694.00 1,599,642.64 2,259,086.24-1,449.62 1,751.480.00 0.00 39.4504093 -108.1241528

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

13 3/8" Casing @ 1000' MD960.311,000.00 13.37 17.50

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,200.67 GSAND 0.00 0.001,997.00

2,322.27 GSAND BASE 0.00 0.002,102.00

2,713.74 FRUN 0.00 0.002,440.00

4,101.22 MVRD 0.00 0.003,638.00

4,251.45 WFRK/UMVRD 0.00 0.003,768.00

5,350.04 KMVGAS 0.00 0.004,798.00

6,658.57 CMEO 0.00 0.006,104.00

7,098.57 RLNS 0.00 0.006,544.00

7,248.57 TD 0.00 0.006,694.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

135.00 135.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 3.50

1,000.60 960.82 -142.54 172.23 Start 3189.68 hold at 1000.60 MD

4,190.27 3,714.89 -1,168.49 1,411.81 Start Drop -1.75

5,350.04 4,798.00 -1,421.87 1,717.95 Start DLS 2.00 TFO -180.00

5,850.04 5,295.47 -1,449.62 1,751.48 Start 1398.53 hold at 5850.04 MD

7,248.57 6,694.00 -1,449.62 1,751.48 TD at 7248.57
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